
MAPLE 

73-6760-3

73-6760-4

60607-1 

10469 

WASHINGTON 

RVIA 

DPU 

Base.Prlee 

$43,386.90 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

CHEROKEE TOY HAULER 

CKT22GOLD13-73D 

CTC221760 

5NHTCTX25PC221760 

MAPLE INTERIOR DECOR 

GOLD PACKAGE 

SHIP. TO -._.;: · 
�ES�: 

WOLF PACK GOLD STANDARD EQUIPMENT 

JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL 

JUICE PACK EXPANSION KIT (100W PANEL) 

WASHINGTON STATE SEAL 

RVIA SEAL 

DEALER PICKUP 

$15,720.90 

Sales ID S3104273 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC- BONNEY LAKE 
21803 WA 410 EAST 
BONNEY LAKE, WA 98391 
USA 

1.00 

100 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$0.00 

$7,250.00 

$7,250.00 

$891.75 

$288.55 

$40.60 

$59,107.80 

$0.00 

$0.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

35817

Plus Freight: $5,900.00

Total MSRP: $65,007.80




