Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3104273

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

VIN NO.:

CHEROKEE TOY HAULER

MODEL: SERIAL NO:

CKT22GOLD13-73D

CTC221760

5NHTCTX25PC221760

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC- BONNEY LAKE 21803 WA 410 EAST BONNEY LAKE, WA 98391 USA

Optional Equipment installed By Manufacturer			
MAPLE	MAPLE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
73-6760-3	GOLD PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,250.00
73-6760-4	WOLF PACK GOLD STANDARD EQUIPMENT	1.00	\$7,250.00
60607-1	JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$891.75
10469	JUICE PACK EXPANSION KIT (100W PANEL)	1.00	\$288.55
WASHINGTON	WASHINGTON STATE SEAL	1.00	\$40.60
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	<u>Options</u>	Suggested Retail
\$43,386.90	\$15,720.90	\$59,107.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Plus Freight: \$5,900.00

Total MSRP: \$65,007.80